Water 1,850,360 1,694,998 -   -
Sewer 292,496 622,752 -   -
Refuse 588,658 628,834 -   -
Regional Communication Center 1,476,182 1,567,708 -   -

Total business-type activities 4,207,696 4,514,292 -   -

Total primary government 17,718,685$   5,819,538$   63,000$   341,323$

Component unit - Public Library 166,620$   5,383$   9,794$   -$

General revenues:
   Property taxes
   Intergovernmental
   Local taxes
   Local government debt recovery
   Real estate transfer stamps
   Franchise fees
   Unrestricted investment earnings
   Miscellaneous

   Total general revenues

   Changes in net position (deficit)

Net position (deficit), beginning of the year, as previously reported
Prior period adjustment

Net position (deficit), beginning of the year, as restated

Net position (deficit), end of the year

See accompanying notes and independent auditor's report.

Village of Calumet Park, Illinois
Statement of Activities

For the Year Ended April 30, 2020

Program Revenues

- 6 -

Functions/Programs

Component
Unit

Governmental Business-type Public
Activities Activities Total Library

(1,225,634)$   -$   (1,225,634)$   -$
(6,708,034)   -   (6,708,034)   -
(1,959,766)   -   (1,959,766)   -

(445,435)   -   (445,435)   -
(202,565)   -   (202,565)   -
(801,758)   -   (801,758)   -
(458,228)   -   (458,228)   -

(11,801,420)   -   (11,801,420)   -

-   (155,362)   (155,362)   -
-   330,256   330,256   -
-   40,176   40,176   -
-   91,526   91,526   -

-   306,596   306,596   -

(11,801,420)   306,596   (11,494,824)   -

-   -   -   (151,443)

5,038,326 -   5,038,326   177,982
2,713,852 -   2,713,852   -

624,591 -   624,591   -
163,461 -   163,461   -
104,580 -   104,580   -

98,595 -   98,595   -
53,796 1,252 55,048   196

205,424 21,766   227,190   47,899

9,002,625   23,018   9,025,643   226,077

(2,798,795)   329,614   (2,469,181)   74,634

1,590,939 (1,082,074)   508,865   122,258
(7,099,701)   (147,024)   (7,246,725)   -

(5,508,762)   (1,229,098)   (6,737,860)   122,258

(8,307,557)$   (899,484)$   (9,207,041)$   196,892$

- 7 -

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Position (Deficit)

Primary Government

General TIF 2

Cash and cash equivalents 909,470$   29,666$
Investment in real estate -   -
Accounts receivable 94,432   -
Property taxes receivable 2,468,173   -
Grants receivable 40,057   -
Due from other funds 3,793,771 984,251
Due from other governments 425,116   -
Prepaid items 78,910   -